81
ORDER ONLINE POWERPAC.CO.NZ
PE
RS
O
N
N
EL

N
D
TO
O
LS
4MM - 25MM
SKU: CUTTING CAPACITY: BENDING CAPACITY: WEIGHT:
CRBC-25 4mm - 25mm rebar 0 - 180° 136kg
6MM - 32MM
CRBC-32A 6mm - 32mm rebar 0 - 180° 225kg
• 15Amp plug
• 240v power - will cut and bend grade 500 steel
• Supplied with safety guarding and foot pedal
REBAR CUTTER 4 - 16MM
SKU: CUTTING CAPACITY: CUT OFF SPEED: WEIGHT:
ERC16-CBK 4mm - 16mm rebar 2.5 - 3 seconds 8kg
REBAR CUTTER 4 - 20MM
ERC-20 4mm - 20mm rebar 3 - 3.5 seconds 13kg
REBAR CUTTER 4 - 25MM
ERC-25 4mm - 25mm rebar 5 seconds 24.5kg
REBAR CUTTER 6 - 32MM
ERC-32 6mm - 32mm rebar 5 seconds 35kg
I REBAR CUTTERS - PORTABLE UNITS
I REBAR BENDER - STATIONARY UNITS
ERC-16 ERC-20
ERC-25
CRBC-25 CRBC-32A
ERC-32
SKU: CAPACITY:
HRC16B 16mm rod
• 34mm radius bend capacity
• Can be bolted to the floor for easy
operation
SKU: LENGTH:
HHBC350 350mm
HHBC450 450mm
HHBC600 600mm
HHBC750 750mm
HHBC900 900mm
HHBC1050 1.05m
SKU: LENGTH:
409-64306 1.4m
I HEAVY DUTY PANEL BAR
6.36kg

O
RS
H
A
N
D
TO
O
LS
I CONSTRUCTION AIR HOSE - RUBBER HEAVY DUTY
SKU: HOSE SIZE:
TX-SLC1 10mm - 32mm
56-WHIPSMALL 10mm - 32mm
56-WHIPMED 38mm - 76mm
SKU: COUPLING SIZE: LENGTH:
LAYFLATKIT38.20M 38mm 20m
LAYFLATKIT50.20M 50mm 20m
LAYFLATKIT75.20M 75mm 20m
LAYFLATKIT100.25M 100mm 25m
SUCTION HOSE
SKU: HOSE:
1930-SH50 50mm Ø
1930-SH75 75mm Ø
1930-SH100 100mm Ø
SUCTION HOSE KIT
SKU: HOSE:
SUCTIONHOSEKIT50.6M 50mm Ø
SUCTIONHOSEKIT75.6M 75mm Ø
SUCTIONHOSEKIT100.6M 100mm Ø
SKU: TYPE: SIZE:
1930-A50 A 50mm
1930-A75 A 75mm
1930-A100 A 100mm
1930-B50 B 50mm
1930-B75 B 75mm
1930-B100 B 100mm
1930-C50 C 50mm
1930-C75 C 75mm
1930-C100 C 100m
1930-D50 D 50mm
1930-D75 D 75mm
1930-D100 D 100mm
1930-E50 E 50mm
1930-E75 E 75mm
1930-E100 E 100mm
1930-F50 F 50mm
1930-F75 F 75mm
1930-F100 F 100mm
I T-BOLT CLAMP
SKU: SIZE: SUITS HOSE:
CC-MARW1055-LF 52mm - 55mm 50mm Lay Flat
CC-MARW1059-SF 55mm - 59mm 55mm Suction
CC-MARW1079-LF 74mm - 79mm 75mm Lay Flat
CC-MARW1085-SF 80mm - 85mm 75mm Suction
SKU: HOSE: LENGTH: COUPLING:
1830-13MM20MT 13mm Ø 20m Type A Claw
1830-19MM20MT 19mm Ø 20m Type A Claw
1830-25MM30MT 25mm Ø 30m Type A Claw
1830-50MM30MT 50mm Ø 30m Type A Claw
I CAMLOCK FITTINGS
SKU: TYPE: SIZE: THREAD:
56 A013M A 13mm Male
56 A019M A 19mm Male